COURSE CODE

INDEX NO

1 U0816/542

2 U0113/724

3 U1379/536

4 U2317/514

5 U0187/546

6 U0185/553

7 U0077/658

8 U1128/572

9 U0245/507

10 U0742/583

11 U0077/716

12 U0334/717

13 U1216/512

14 U1447/519

15 U1207/525

16 U0391/601

17 U0198/541

18 U0025/687

19 U0848/513

20 U2340/554

21 U0799/548

22 U1148/668

23 U1288/525

24 U0037/554

25 U0669/518

26 U1128/583

27 U1611/718

28 U1609/579

29 U1400/530

30 U0806/514

MAKERERE UNIVERSITY BUSINESS SCHOOL

ACADEMIC REGISTRAR'S DEPARTMENT

PRIVATE ADMISSIONS, 2014/2015 ACADEMIC YEAR

The following candidates have been admitted to the following programme:

BACHELOR OF HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT (MUBS)

BHE

NAME

NANSUBUGA Reachel

TUMUSIIME Eudes

CHEBET Sharon

NAMWANJE Bridget

NAKISAASA Winnie

KIRUNDA Charity

MATOVU Baker Kaddunabi

NALUBEGA Josephine

AINEBYONA Ashiraf

NAMUYANJA Afuwa

NAJJUKO Annet

NAKIRIA Angela

KALINDA lbrahim

NALWEY SO Deborah

ATUHAIRE Sharon

LORETO Hillary

NAMULUNDU Juliet Hildah

BATENDWA Jalia

KATO Richard

ISABIRYE Muzaham

NANFUKA Babirye Elizabeth

KUSEMERERWA Gordon

AKECH Sharon

ASIIMWE Elizabeth Barbara

SSEKISAMBU Joseph

OWUNYESIGA Anitah

AKOL Rita Tracy

TAKOBERWA Catherine

NAKAY IWA Jennifer

DRANI Godfrey

AlYr

2013

2013

2010

2013

2011

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2012

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2011

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2005

SEX C'TRY DISTRICT

81

09

96

16

101

11

88

16

50

101

88

55

42

55

16

33

07

16

72

100

32

09

31

13

40

46

20

100

55

03

SCHOOL

MPOMA SCHOOL

KITARA SECONDARY SCHOOL

LUGAZI MIXED SEC. SCH.

NSAMBYA HILL SIDE SCHOOL

ST.THEREZA'S GIRLS' SS,BWANDA

KATIKAMU SEC. SCH., WOBULENZI

GOMBE SECONDARY SCHOOL

ST.LAWRENCE CITIZEN H S HORIZON

OUR LADY OF GOOD COUNSEL

KAKUNGULU MEM. SCH., KAMPALA

GOMBE SECONDARY SCHOOL

UGANDA MARTYRS S.S., NAMUGONGO

NAMBOOLE HIGH SCHOOL

MITA COLLEGE KAWEMPE

BETHANY HIGH SCH. KAMPALA

ST.JOSEPH'S S S, NAGGALAMA

STELLA MARIS COLLEGE, NSUBE

KIBULI SECONDARY SCHOOL

CRESTED SEC. SCHOOL, KAMPALA

GAYAZA ROAD SECONDARY SCHOOL

NDEJJE DAY VACATIONAL SS

MANDELA S S, HOIMA

MBOGO MIXED SEC SCHOOL

KYEBAMBE GIRLS' SEC. SCHOOL

ST. BRUNO SSERUNKUMA'S SS,GOLI

ST.LAWRENCE CITIZEN H S HORIZON

OURLADY OF AFRICA SS NAMILYANGO

NAALYA SSS

GRACE HIGH SCHOOL

ST.LAWRENCE H. SCHOOL NABBINGO

WT

45.8

45.6

45.4

45.2

44.1

43.4

43

43

42.6

42.6

42.2

41.9

41.9

41.8

41.6

41.6

415

413

41.1

40.8

40.1

40.1

39.9

39.7

39.3

39

39

38.2

37.8

37.7



31 U0197/532

32 U0043/526

33 U0065/554

34 U0887/582

35 U1350/520

36 U1413/504

37 U1508/586

38 U1087/504

39 U0249/545

40 U0822/621

41 U0474/519

42 U1873/505

43 U0007/545

44 U0691/541

45 U0959/503

46 U1770/579

47 U2338/675

48 U0043/538

49 U0955/656

50 U1732/604

51 U0265/529

52 U2546/539

53 U0485/535

54 U0806/553

55 U0064/556

56 U1447/543

57 U2338/767

58 U1604/571

59 U1815/578

60 U1354/671

61 U1155/541

62 U0962/637

63 U0125/513

64 U1977/552

65 U0162/510

66 U0051/777

67 U0030/616

ATURO Hellen

KABAAMI Dorah

NANKINGA Alice

TUMWIZERA Gideon

BULIRWA James

KALUNGI John Fredreck

MBABAZI Iryn

NAFAMBA Haima

NABWIRE Scovia

NDAWULA Emmanuel

KEMIGISHA Ritah

AGABA Cica

MUGISA Yahaya

NNANSUBUGA Lilian

KANYUNYUZI Jane Frances

OKEELO Dominic

NABAGEREKA Tabitha

NAGAWA Angel

NAMPIIMA Rebecca Kisaakye

NATUKUNDA Olivia

NANKUNDA Christine

NAMBATY A Brenda

ARIKIRIZA Ovious

NAKATO Teina Donah

MUZIRA Patrick Mark

NESIGAMYE Sania

SSENKUNGU Zachary

NAMUGANZA Scovia

KARUHANGA Lincoln

WAMBEDE Abubakar

ANISIRU Winnie

NABULIME Joselyne Rachael

WANEROBA John

JIUUKO Solomon

ODIYA Aticas

MASABA Herbert

NONGOM Angella

2013

2013

2013

2011

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2009

2013

2013

2012

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2012

2008

2013

2013

2010

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2007

2013

2010

2012

2010

26

55

26

16

63

16

42

50

112

24

85

13

55

16

16

110

37

42

06

42

55

16

85

35

37

36

03

16

v

32

114

36

RUBAGA GIRLS SCHOOL

MAKERERE COLLEGE SCHOOL

NDEJJE SECONDARY SCHOOL

GREENVILLE HIGH SCHOOL, MUKONO

MIDLAND HIGH SCHOOL

BISHOP NANKYAMA MEM.COL.DEGEYA

TALENTS COLLEGE MUKONO

ST.MARY'SHIGH SCHOOL, LUBAGA

ST.MARIA GORETTI S.S, KATENDE

YALE HIGH SCHOOL, KAYUNGA

ST.GERALDS S.S, NYAKIBALE

ST. AGNES GIRLS SECONDARY SCHOOL

ST. EDWARD'S SCHOOL, BUKUMI

BULOBA HIGH SCHOOL

NAMIRYANGO SS

NSAMBYA SECONDARY SCHOOL

ST.MARY'S SSKITENDE (ANNEX)

MAKERERE COLLEGE SCHOOL

KASUBI SS.

PLUSTWO HIGH SCHOOL

KIBUBURA GIRLS SEC. SCHOOL

PRIDE COLLEGE SCHOOL MPIGI

BUTSIBOSS

ST.LAWRENCE H. SCHOOL NABBINGO

NAMILYANGO COLLEGE

MITA COLLEGE KAWEMPE

ST.MARY'S SSKITENDE (ANNEX)

RENA COLLGE MAYUGE

ST LAWRENCE COLLEGE, PARISPALAIS

MERRYLAND HIGH SCHOOL

CRANEH S, KITINTALE

SEROMA CHRISTIAN HIGH SCHOOL

PALLISA SECONDARY SCHOOL

BULENGA PARENTS SEC, SCHOOL

LACOR SEMINARY, GULU

MBALE SECONDARY SCHOOL

KITANTE HILL SCHOOL

37.6

37.6

37.4

37.1

37

36.9

36.8

36.7

36.3

35.9

35.7

35.2

35.1

35

34.9

34.7

345

34.4

34.4

343

34.2

33.9

33.8

33.8

33.6

33.6

33.1

33.1

33

329

329

32.6

32.6

325

324

324

324



68 U0069/573

69 U1935/569

70 U1128/579

71 U1665/504

72 U0755/521

73 U0025/680

74 U0923/531

75 U0959/569

76 U1632/565

77 U0104/502

78 U0183/551

79 U1104/501

80 U0197/526

81 U0938/518

82 U1207/536

83 U1072/505

84 U1107/615

85 U2215/795

86 U1617/539

87 U1118/519

88 U0336/635

89 U0794/520

90 U1058/653

91 U0806/619

92 UQ742/775

93 U0053/912

94 U0056/510

95 U1443/627

96 U2072/531

97 U0806/670

98 U1141/521

99 U0896/705

100 U1141/509

101 U0083/544

MUTIIBWA Happy

NAKAZZI Rukiya

NSHEMEREIRWE Robinah

AKEZA Michelle

ATIM Sarah

ABDALLAH Mariam

ADEERO Halima

MWESIGWA Victor

SELWA Cheka

ACENGO Winfred

NANKABIRWA Rebecca

ABALO Havia Charlotte

NABAWANUKA Ritah

AKAMPWERA Sandrah

AKITENG Judith

ASIIMWE Olive

AKOL Moses

MUSINGUZI Emmanuel Tusabe

MUTESI Miria

NAMARA Cadlorine

ODOI Joseph

NAMALISHE Faith

MUTAMA Petua

BABIRYEDORAH

KAMUSIIME Sumaiya

BULWADDA Fred

KISSA Irene

ODONGKARA Irene

NUWAGIRA Blessing

MWESIGWA Emmanuel Daniel

BWANIKA Derick

TWINOBUSINGYE Justine

AMARO Racheal

RUKUNDO Speciosa

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2012

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2010

2013

2013

2010

2006

2012

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

1995

2011

2012

2013

2012

2013

2013

1995

55

55

72

16

60

16

42

73

14

16

69

16

06

22

05

29

09

17

65

16

36

42

37

33

11

08

37

11

55

72

KYAMBOGO COLLEGE SCHOOL

LOWELL GIRLS SCHOOL

ST.LAWRENCE CITIZEN H SHORIZON

HANA MIXED SCHOOL

ST.MARY'SGIRLS SS, MADERA

KIBULI SECONDARY SCHOOL

ST KIZITO HIGH SCH., NAMUGONGO

NAMIRYANGO SS

KOBOKO TOWN COLLEGE

CITY HIGH SCHOOL

UGANDA MARTYRSHIGH SC. RUBAGA

ST.KIZITO SS, BUGOLOBI

RUBAGA GIRLS SCHOOL

VALLEY COLLEGE SS, BUSHENYI

BETHANY HIGH SCH. KAMPALA

GULU CENTRAL HIGH SCHOOL

ST. LAWRENCE S.S, SSONDE

LUBIRI SECONDARY SCHOOL (ANNEX)

BUGURI HIGH SCHOOL

IBANDA PROGRESSIVE S. S

LUZIRA LAKESIDE COLLEGE

GREENHILL ACADEMY, KAMPALA

EAST HIGH SCHOOL, KAMPALA

ST.LAWRENCE H. SCHOOL NABBINGO

KAKUNGULU MEM. SCH., KAMPALA

MENGO SECONDARY SCHOOL

P.M.M GIRLS SCHOOL, JINJA

ST.MICHAEL HIGH SCHOOL

INTERNATIONAL WINDOW GIRLS

ST.LAWRENCE H. SCHOOL NABBINGO

MIGADDE COLLEGE, BOMBO

ST.PETER'SSS, NAALYA

MIGADDE COLLEGE, BOMBO

IMMACULATE HEART GIRLS SCHOOL

323

32

318

317

313

313

311

311

31

30.9

30.9

30.7

30.2

30.1

30.1

29.6

29.2

29

28.7

28.6

28.6

284

284

28.1

28

28

28

27.9

217

217

27.4

27.1

27.1

27.1
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